
September 21st -23rd  2018

Indira  Gandhi Sports Complex, New Delhi, India

RANK BIB NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME UCI ID TEAM Time

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 13 KO Siu Wai 10004873121 HKG 4:34.895

Silver 70 Schilt Ryan James 10060365306 NED 4:37.878

Bronze 94 Mano Yuttana 10010656644 THA 4:41.573

TEAM SPRINT

Gold 41 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA

42 KUSUMA Terry 10011164579 INA

43 AKBAR Rio 10009719178 INA

Silver 25 APOLONIOUS APOLONIOUS 10050872945 IND

26 Paul Sanu Raj 10050986921 IND

76 KUMAR Sahil 10011156903 IND

Bronze 2 Kumer Biswas Sree Repon BAN

3 Hassian Muktadur Al BAN

5 Islam Md Akramul BAN

TEAM PURSUIT

21 SINGH Manjeet 10011056869 IND

22 LAL Manohar 10010593491 IND

23 SINGH A Bike 10067682338 IND

24 DILAWAR Dilawar 10050716028 IND

71 KUMAR Harish 10050716432 SAINCA

72 DELU Bajrang 10050714109 SAINCA

73 CHAND Punam 10050983180 SAINCA

74 KUMAR Dinesh 10050711479 SAINCA

2 Kumer Biswas Sree Repon BAN
3 Hassian Muktadur Al BAN
4 Rana Md Rony Masud BAN

5 Islam Md Akramul BAN

SPRINT

4:21.879

0:56.897

0:47.103

4:25.065

5:34.857

Communique No. 127

0:45.848

MEN ELITE

Medalist

Gold

Silver

Bronze



September 21st -23rd  2018

Indira  Gandhi Sports Complex, New Delhi, India

Gold 42 KUSUMA Terry 10011164579 INA 0:10.484

Silver 52 Chugay Andrey 10023551075 KAZ 0:10.499

Bronze 26 Paul Sanu Raj 10050986921 IND 0:10.673

Scratch Race

Gold 95 Boonratanathanakorn Thurakit 10052018050 THA

Silver 96 Phonarjthan Patompob 10010653614 THA

Bronze 70 Schilt Ryan James 10060365306 NED
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KEIRIN

Gold 52 Chugay Andrey 10023551075 KAZ

Silver 41 ADMADI Puguh 100054562278 INA

Bronze 75 NAGI Amarjeet Singh 10050986719 SAINCA

POINTS RACE

Gold 70 Schilt Ryan James 10060365306 NED

Silver 95 Boonratanathanakorn Thurakit 10052018050 THA

Bronze 54 Dinmukhametov Ramis 10036109949 KAZ

Omnium

Gold 12 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704 HKG

Silver 95 Boonratanathanakorn Thurakit 10052018050 THA

Bronze 70 Schilt Ryan James 10060365306 NED

TEAM SPRINT
44 DWIPUTRI Crismonita 10015346895 INA 0:34.862

45 NOVANDA Elga Kharisma 10007428362 INA

35 DEBORAH Deborah 10050874359 IND 0:35.100

38 Chanu M Sonali 10050623573 IND

Bronze 16 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG 0:35.706

15 LI Yin Yin 10010797696 HKG

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 80 DEVI E. Chaoba 10050589322 SAINCA 4:02.773

Silver 37 RAJESH P Nayana 10050940845 IND 4:13.649

Bronze 7 Barma Subarna BAN 4:42.043

500M TIME TRIAL

Gold 44 DWIPUTRI Crismonita 10015346895 INA 0:36.402

Silver 45 NOVANDA Elga Kharisma 10007428362 INA 0:36.404

Bronze 38 CHANU M Sonali 10050623573 IND 0:37.140

SPRINT

Gold 14 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica 10066087191 HKG 0:11.268

Silver 62 Mustapa Fatehah 10005605267 MAS 0:11.767

Bronze 16 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG 0:11.830

Gold 

Silver

WOMEN ELITE
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KEIRIN

Gold 14 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica 10066087191 HKG

Silver 44 DWIPUTRI Crismonita 10015346895 INA

Bronze 62 Mustapa Fatehah 10005605267 MAS

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 59 Pekhotin Danil 10083181928 KAZ 3:28.273

Silver 32 DAR Bilal Ahmad 1005044428 IND 3:28.903

Bronze 79 Kengalgutti Venkanpa S 10050535465 SAINCA 3:36.208

TEAM SPRINT

Gold 29 KASHID Abhishek 10050941653 IND 0:46.804

31 KETTHELAKPAM Jemsh Singh 10050626405 IND

34 ESOW Esow 10050873046 IND

Silver 55 Safarov Alexandr 10062775855 KAZ 0:47.747

56 Siazbekov Temirkhan 10036103986 KAZ

60 Rezanov  Dmitriy 10036103683 KAZ

SPRINTS

Gold 34 ESOW Esow 10050873046 IND 0:10.500

Silver 60 Rezanov  Dmitriy 10036103683 KAZ 0:10.863

Bronze 31 KETTHELAKPAM Jemsh Singh 10050626405 IND 0:11.132

MEN JUNIOR
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POINTS RACE

Gold 59 Pekhotin Danil 10083181928 KAZ

Silver 32 DAR Bilal Ahmad 1005044428 IND

Bronze 79 Kengalgutti Venkanpa S 10050535465 SAINCA

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 40 SINGH Swasti 10050629435 IND 2:41.123

Silver 81 CHINCHAKHANDI Danamma 10050518085 SAINCA 2:47.868

500M TIME TRIAL

Gold 39 LUTE Mayuri 10050942663 IND 0:37.538

Silver 99 Hnokaew Kanyarat 10072421796 THA 0:38.470

Bronze 61 Abramchuk Alyona 10062776259 KAZ 0:38.628

SPRINTS

Gold 39 LUTE Mayuri 10050942663 IND 0:12.263

Silver 99 Hnokaew Kanyarat 10072421796 THA 0:12.871

Bronze 61 Abramchuk Alyona 10062776259 KAZ 0:12.681

WOMEN JUNIOR


